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Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering invites applications for Institute level quota and admission against vacant seats for First Year Engineering. Applicant has to follow following schedule. Student have present physically with all attested document copies verified by FC/SC center and pay full fees for admission. Students have to submit all original documents after allotment of seat in said category. 
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Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Engineering 
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Lavale, Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra State. 
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Phone: (020) 6500 3345 Website: bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu 

ACITVITY 

Invitation of Application 
Submission of Application Form 
Submission of Grievances if any 
Display of Merit list for Institute 
Allocation of Branch 

NOTICE 

Display Branch wise Candidate list 

DATE: 17/08/2023 

Admission of candidate in allocated branch 

TIME LIMIT 

19/08/23 up to 12.30 pm 
19/08/23 at 1.00 pm 

21/08/23 up to 12.30 pm 
21/08/23 at 2.30 pm 
22/08/23 at 3.30 pm 
22/08/23 at 4.30 pm 

23/08/23 To 25/08/23. 

Note: Application received after time limit will not be considered. This schedule displayed is 

provisional and may change under unavoidable circumstances. The revised schedule if any will be 
notified on BVCOEL website and college website. 

Principal 
Dr. R. N. Patil 

IC PRINCIPAL 
BH \RTI VIDYAPFETH 

CULEGt OF ENGINLE RING, LAVALE 
Tat Mulshi. Dst Pun 
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Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Engineering 

Ref.No.: BV/cOELr 358 |2023-24 

Lavale, Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra State. 
Phone: (020) 6500 3345 Website: bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu 

DATE: 17/08/2023 

NOTICE FOR ADMISSION AGAINST VACANT SEATS AND FOR INSTITUTE LEVEL 
(FOR FIRST YEAR ENGINNERING) 

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering invites application for Institute level quota and 
admission against vacant seats. All interested candidates are hereby informed that they have to 
follow following rules and regulations. 

1) Application received after time limit will not be considered. Incomplete admission form 
without proper documents will not be considered. 

2) Admissions shall be made in as per the Inter-Se-Merit of the eligible candidate. 

3) If any CAP seat renmains or becomes vacant after the CAP Rounds, then the same shall be 
filled in by the Candidate from the same Category for which it was earmarked during the 
CAP. Further if the seats remain vacant then the seats shall be filled on the basis of Inter-Se 
Merit of the applicants. 

4) While filling these vacant seats the preference shall be given to Maharashtra State 
Candidature Candidate over All India Candidature Candidate on the basis of Inter-Se-Merit. 

5) If any seat remains vacant after scheduled dates of Against CAP or Institute level round, it 
can get filled before last date of admission if any interested candidate approaches the 
Institute. 

Príncipal 
Dr. R. N. Patil 
/C PRUNCIPAL 

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH 
COLLEGL OF ENGINEERING, LAVALE 

Tal-Mulshi, Dist. Pun 
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Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Engineering 

Application 
ID 

EN23113041 

EN23206642 

EN23112961 

EN23182526 

EN23123663 

Lavale, Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra State. 
Phone: (020) 6500 3345 Website: bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu 

EN23141757 GUPTA SWAYAM PRASHANT 

PROVISONAL MERIT LIST OF ACAP/IL ADMISSION 

EN23276243 

Candidate Name 

EN23249029 

PRATHAM PANKAJ SHARMA 

DESHMUKH VAIBHAV VISHVANATH 

TAWADE ANIKET GAJANAN 

WARKE MADHUSHREE NARENDRA 

EN23105819 SHEKHAWAT RUDRAJEETSINGH J 

ARYAN HARISH GOSAVI 

EN23173383 GAVADE RUNAL MILIND 

DAS RISHABH KUMAR RAKESH 

BHOYAR NISHANT JAGESHWAR 

EN23244992 KADLAG RUTIK SANJAY 

EN23107059 KATKAR GAURAV SANDIP 

EN23185205 MAZIRE SHRAVANI YUVRA 

EN23204262 SHINDE RUPESH BALAJI 

EN23194053 WAGHULE VEDANT RAJENDRA 

EN23155607 PATIL YASHVEER YOGENDRASINGH 

EN23124759 BHOSALE SAHIL SANDESH 

EN23129075 GHADGE SAI SANTOSH 

EN23153900 CHAVAN PRAJWAL SUNIL 

Merit Marks 

89.2906503 

88.0771545 

83.3890161 

82.3346823 

81.4853713 

80,7328826 

79.4628516 

77.4241933 

72.394012 

68.3823818 

67.3938217 

64.45125 

61.6397637 

61.432847 

60.750409 

49.5548073 

47.3478734 

DATE : 21/08/2023 

42.9215913 

Category 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

NT-B 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OBC 

OBC 

OPEN 

OPEN 

53.8156961 DT/VJ 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 
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Bharati Vidyapeeth College of Engineering 

EN23244893 

Lavale, Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra State. 
Phone: (020) 6500 3345 Website: bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu 

CHOTHE DURVESH RAMESH 

EN23182414 PAWAR VISHWAJEET TUSHAR 

EN23200378 CHAVAN AVISHAKAR TANAJI 

EN23264303 GANGURDE DAMINI DEEPAK 

EN23129409 GHADGE RAJ SANTOSH 

EN23248756 

EN23222567 HAPSE DIYA VISHWANATH 

MOHITE HARSHVARDHAN TUKARAM 

EN23192449 KADAM SHREESH VIJAY 

EN23129106 CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ VIJAY 

EN23294251 

EN23203872 JIGAJAMBAGI NIVEDITA SHRISHAIL 

KETAN KAUSHIK 

EN23101980 ADITYA PRAKASH 

42.2969628 

41.0926455 

36.1619626 

39.4392454 SC 

36.029881 

35.624509 

27.3241113 

12.1380345 

8.1440818 

41.8619631 

40.8117845 

OPEN 

59.5117092 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OMS 

OMS 

OMS 

PRINCIPAL 
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