Lavale, Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra State.

Phone: (020) 6500 3345 Website: bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu

Ref.No.: BV/COEL/357/2023-24.

DATE: 17/08/2023

NOTICE

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering invites applications for Institute level quota and admission against vacant seats for First Year Engineering. Applicant has to follow following schedule. Student have present physically with all attested document copies verified by FC/SC center and pay full fees for admission. Students have to submit all original documents after allotment of seat in said category.

ACITVITY	TIME LIMIT		
Invitation of Application	19/08/23 up to 12.30 pm		
Submission of Application Form	19/08/23 at 1.00 pm		
	21/08/23 up to 12.30 pm		
	21/08/23 at 2.30 pm		
Allocation of Branch	22/08/23 at 3.30 pm		
Display Branch wise Candidate list	22/08/23 at 4.30 pm		
	23/08/23 To 25/08/23.		
	Invitation of Application Submission of Application Form Submission of Grievances if any Display of Merit list for Institute		

Note: Application received after time limit will not be considered. This schedule displayed is provisional and may change under unavoidable circumstances. The revised schedule if any will be notified on BVCOEL website and college website.

Principal

Dr. R. N. Patil
I/C PRINCIPAL
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, LAVALE
Tal-Mulshi, Dist. Pun



Lavale, Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra State. Phone: (020) 6500 3345 Website: bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu

Ref.No.: BV/COEL/ 358 /2023-24

DATE: 17/08/2023

NOTICE FOR ADMISSION AGAINST VACANT SEATS AND FOR INSTITUTE LEVEL (FOR FIRST YEAR ENGINNERING)

Bharati Vidyapeeth's College of Engineering invites application for Institute level quota and admission against vacant seats. All interested candidates are hereby informed that they have to follow following rules and regulations.

- 1) Application received after time limit will not be considered. Incomplete admission form without proper documents will not be considered.
- 2) Admissions shall be made in as per the Inter-Se-Merit of the eligible candidate.
- 3) If any CAP seat remains or becomes vacant after the CAP Rounds, then the same shall be filled in by the Candidate from the same Category for which it was earmarked during the CAP. Further if the seats remain vacant then the seats shall be filled on the basis of Inter-Se-Merit of the applicants.
- 4) While filling these vacant seats the preference shall be given to Maharashtra State Candidature Candidate over All India Candidature Candidate on the basis of Inter-Se-Merit.
- 5) If any seat remains vacant after scheduled dates of Against CAP or Institute level round, it can get filled before last date of admission if any interested candidate approaches the Institute.

Principal
Dr. R. N. Patil
I/C PRINCIPAL
BHARATI VIDYAPEETH
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, LAVALE
Tal-Mulshi, Dist. Pun

Lavale, Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra State.

Phone: (020) 6500 3345 Website: bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu

PROVISONAL MERIT LIST OF ACAP/IL ADMISSION

DATE: 21/08/2023

Sr. No.	Application ID	Candidate Name	Merit Marks	Category
1	EN23113041	PRATHAM PANKAJ SHARMA	89.2906503	OPEN
2	EN23206642	DESHMUKH VAIBHAV VISHVANATH	88.0771545	OPEN
3	EN23141757	GUPTA SWAYAM PRASHANT	83.3890161	OPEN
4	EN23112961	TAWADE ANIKET GAJANAN	82.3346823	OPEN
5	EN23182526	WARKE MADHUSHREE NARENDRA	81.4853713	OBC
6	EN23123663	ARYAN HARISH GOSAVI	80.7328826	NT-B
7	EN23105819	SHEKHAWAT RUDRAJEETSINGH J	79.4628516	OPEN
8	EN23173383	GAVADE RUNAL MILIND	77.4241933	OPEN
9	EN23276243	DAS RISHABH KUMAR RAKESH	72.394012	OPEN
10	EN23249029	BHOYAR NISHANT JAGESHWAR	68.3823818	OBC
11	EN23244992	KADLAG RUTIK SANJAY	67.3938217	OBC
12	EN23107059	KATKAR GAURAV SANDIP	64.45125	OPEN
13	EN23185205	MAZIRE SHRAVANI YUVRAJ	61.6397637	OPEN
.4	EN23204262	SHINDE RUPESH BALAJI	61.432847	OPEN
.5	EN23194053	WAGHULE VEDANT RAJENDRA	60.750409	OPEN
.6	EN23155607	PATIL YASHVEER YOGENDRASINGH	53.8156961	DT/VJ
7	EN23124759	BHOSALE SAHIL SANDESH	49.5548073	OPEN
8	EN23129075	GHADGE SAI SANTOSH	47.3478734	OPEN
9	EN23153900	CHAVAN PRAJWAL SUNIL	42.9215913	OPEN

Lavale, Pune- 412 115, Maharashtra State.

Phone: (020) 6500 3345 Website: bvcoe.bharatividyapeeth.edu

Thone. (020) 0300 3343 Website. Overesimativita yapoetii.edu					
20	EN23244893	CHOTHE DURVESH RAMESH	42.2969628	OPEN	
21	EN23182414	PAWAR VISHWAJEET TUSHAR	41.0926455	OPEN	
22	EN23200378	CHAVAN AVISHAKAR TANAJI	39.4392454	SC	
23	EN23264303	GANGURDE DAMINI DEEPAK	36.1619626	OPEN	
24	EN23129409	GHADGE RAJ SANTOSH	36.029881	OPEN	
25	EN23222567	HAPSE DIYA VISHWANATH	35.624509	OPEN	
26	EN23248756	MOHITE HARSHVARDHAN TUKARAM	27.3241113	OPEN	
27	EN23192449	KADAM SHREESH VIJAY	12.1380345	OPEN	
28	EN23129106	CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ VIJAY	8.1440818	OPEN	
29	EN23203872	JIGAJAMBAGI NIVEDITA SHRISHAIL	41.8619631	OMS	
30	EN23294251	KETAN KAUSHIK	40.8117845	OMS	
31	EN23101980	ADITYA PRAKASH	59.5117092	OMS	

PRINCIPAL